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Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

School Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the

school community.

44%
 1

since last survey



48% Hinsdale Township High

School District 86 (IL)

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school. 56%
 4

since last survey



61% Hinsdale Township High

School District 86 (IL)

School Engagement

How attentive and invested students are in school. 30%
 2

since last survey



29% Hinsdale Township High

School District 86 (IL)

School Mindset

Perceptions of whether students have the potential to change

those factors that are central to their performance in school.

55%
 1

since last survey



57% Hinsdale Township High

School District 86 (IL)

School Teacher-Student Relationships

How strong the social connection is between teachers and

students within and beyond the school.

53%
 2

since last survey



56% Hinsdale Township High

School District 86 (IL)

841 responses
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School Belonging

Your average

44%
841 responses

Change

 1
since last survey


District average: 48% Hinsdale Township High School

District 86 (IL)

How did people respond?

 7 from last survey Favorable: 40%

Q.1: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 10% 83

Quite connected 30% 253

Somewhat connected 40% 332

Slightly connected 14% 115

Not at all connected 7% 57



 0 from last survey Favorable: 39%

Q.2: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely

understand

10% 83

Understand quite a bit 29% 243

Understand somewhat 39% 327

Understand a little 17% 139

Do not understand at

all

5% 44



 0 from last survey Favorable: 41%

Q.3: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous

amount

11% 93

Matter quite a bit 29% 247

Matter somewhat 41% 343

Matter a little bit 13% 112

Do not matter at all 5% 44


 1 from last survey Favorable: 51%

Q.4: How much respect do students in your school
show you?

A tremendous amount

of respect

12% 97

Quite a bit of respect 39% 329

Some respect 37% 307

A little bit of respect 9% 75

No respect at all 4% 29



 2 from last survey Favorable: 51%

Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 13% 112

Belong quite a bit 38% 318

Belong somewhat 37% 306

Belong a little bit 8% 67

Do not belong at all 4% 35


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School Climate

Your average

56%
841 responses

Change

 4
since last survey


District average: 61% Hinsdale Township High School

District 86 (IL)

How did people respond?

 4 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.1: How positive or negative is the energy of the
school?

Very positive 11% 95

Somewhat positive 24% 203

Slightly positive 21% 179

Neither negative nor

positive

28% 234

Slightly negative 8% 63

Somewhat negative 5% 39

Very negative 3% 24

  6 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.2: How pleasant or unpleasant is the physical space
at your school?

Very pleasant 11% 94

Somewhat pleasant 27% 228

Slightly pleasant 20% 166

Neither pleasant nor

unpleasant

27% 229

Slightly unpleasant 9% 71

Somewhat unpleasant 3% 28

Very unpleasant 3% 21



 5 from last survey Favorable: 64%

Q.3: How fair or unfair are the rules for the students at
this school?

Very fair 18% 150

Somewhat fair 29% 245

Slightly fair 17% 141

Neither unfair nor fair 22% 180

Slightly unfair 7% 60

Somewhat unfair 5% 38

Very unfair 3% 23



 1 from last survey Favorable: 38%

Q.4: At your school, how much does the behavior of
other students hurt or help your learning?

Helps my learning a

tremendous amount

8% 70

Helps my learning

some

16% 130

Helps my learning a

little bit

14% 116

Neither helps nor hurts

my learning

44% 365

Hurts my learning a

little bit

11% 96

Hurts my learning

some

5% 40

Hurts my learning a

tremendous amount

2% 18


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 4 from last survey Favorable: 61%

Q.5: How often do your teachers seem excited to be
teaching your classes?

Almost always 19% 160

Frequently 42% 349

Sometimes 30% 250

Once in a while 7% 55

Almost never 2% 19


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School Engagement

Your average

30%
841 responses

Change

 2
since last survey


District average: 29% Hinsdale Township High School

District 86 (IL)

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 21%

Q.1: How excited are you about going to your classes?

Extremely excited 8% 65

Quite excited 14% 114

Somewhat excited 38% 322

Slightly excited 23% 191

Not at all excited 18% 148

  3 from last survey Favorable: 28%

Q.2: In your classes, how eager are you to participate?

Extremely eager 8% 66

Quite eager 21% 173

Somewhat eager 39% 326

Slightly eager 20% 165

Not at all eager 13% 110



 0 from last survey Favorable: 30%

Q.3: How often do you get so focused on activities in
your classes that you lose track of time?

Almost always 8% 67

Frequently 22% 185

Sometimes 41% 347

Once in a while 19% 156

Almost never 10% 83

  1 from last survey Favorable: 28%

Q.4: When you are not in school, how often do you
talk about ideas from your classes?

Almost always 8% 63

Frequently 21% 172

Sometimes 37% 305

Once in a while 21% 178

Almost never 14% 116



 6 from last survey Favorable: 41%

Q.5: Overall, how interested are you in your classes?

Extremely interested 9% 72

Quite interested 32% 268

Somewhat interested 40% 332

Slightly interested 13% 111

Not at all interested 6% 53


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School Mindset

Your average

55%
841 responses

Change

 1
since last survey


District average: 57% Hinsdale Township High School

District 86 (IL)

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 47%

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible to

change

14% 114

Quite possible to

change

33% 275

Somewhat possible to

change

36% 299

A little possible to

change

12% 103

Not at all possible to

change

5% 45

  2 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Putting forth a lot of effort

Completely possible to

change

31% 257

Quite possible to

change

37% 303

Somewhat possible to

change

24% 201

A little possible to

change

6% 46

Not at all possible to

change

3% 22



 2 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

Completely possible to

change

39% 323

Quite possible to

change

31% 262

Somewhat possible to

change

22% 181

A little possible to

change

5% 42

Not at all possible to

change

3% 28

  2 from last survey Favorable: 39%

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subjects you are studying

Completely possible to

change

11% 94

Quite possible to

change

28% 235

Somewhat possible to

change

39% 327

A little possible to

change

17% 141

Not at all possible to

change

5% 40


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 2 from last survey Favorable: 54%

Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up

Completely possible to

change

22% 185

Quite possible to

change

31% 263

Somewhat possible to

change

33% 277

A little possible to

change

10% 81

Not at all possible to

change

4% 31

  0 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Your level of intelligence

Completely possible to

change

19% 159

Quite possible to

change

34% 286

Somewhat possible to

change

33% 279

A little possible to

change

9% 78

Not at all possible to

change

4% 36


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School Teacher-Student Relationships

Your average

53%
841 responses

Change

 2
since last survey


District average: 56% Hinsdale Township High School

District 86 (IL)

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.1: How many of your teachers are respectful toward
you?

All of my teachers 42% 351

Most of my teachers 36% 300

About half of my

teachers

17% 141

A few of my teachers 4% 37

None of my teachers 1% 10

  3 from last survey Favorable: 48%

Q.2: If you walked into class upset, how many of your
teachers would be concerned?

All of my teachers 16% 138

Most of my teachers 31% 264

About half of my

teachers

26% 221

A few of my teachers 20% 165

None of my teachers 6% 51



 2 from last survey Favorable: 44%

Q.3: If you came back to visit class three years from
now, how many of your teachers would be excited to
see you?

All of my teachers 15% 125

Most of my teachers 29% 240

About half of my

teachers

30% 248

A few of my teachers 21% 179

None of my teachers 6% 47


 2 from last survey Favorable: 50%

Q.4: When your teachers ask how you are doing, how
many of them are really interested in your answer?

All of my teachers 18% 146

Most of my teachers 33% 272

About half of my

teachers

29% 240

A few of my teachers 18% 147

None of my teachers 4% 29


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 3 from last survey Favorable: 47%

Q.5: How many of your teachers would you be excited
to have again in the future?

All of my teachers 15% 122

Most of my teachers 32% 269

About half of my

teachers

30% 248

A few of my teachers 20% 166

None of my teachers 4% 32


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Background Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: What school do you attend?

Hinsdale Central 1% 9

Hinsdale South 98% 819

Transition Center 1% 12

Q.2: What grade are you in?

7th grade 0% 2

8th grade 0% 0

9th grade 27% 224

10th grade 30% 248

11th grade 24% 200

12th grade 18% 147

12th grade + 2% 15

Q.3: What is your gender?

Male 50% 415

Female 46% 387

Prefer to self-describe 4% 33

Q.4: What is your race or ethnicity?

American Indian or

Alaska Native

0% 4

Asian 11% 94

Black or African

American

14% 118

Hispanic or Latino 13% 108

Native Hawaiian or

Other Pacific Islander

0% 3

White 49% 413

Two or More

Races/Ethnicities

8% 64

Other 4% 33
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Q.5: Please indicate the primary language spoken in
your home. (Please indicate only one).

Chinese 1% 7

English 74% 617

French 0% 0

German 0% 2

Italian 0% 1

Korean 0% 3

Russian 1% 7

Spanish 6% 49

Tagalog 0% 2

Vietnamese 0% 2

Other/multiple

languages

17% 144


